DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

O6LMe xapaKTepucTukun

BpeHp, Krone
NopkaTteropus COBMXXHAs 3aHaBeCkKa
licencePlate OP-35-FX

Fop nocTpoiikn 2016
firstRegistrationDate 01-04-2016

LBer Cepebpuctblin
CocTosiHue Ncnonb3oBaHo
O6Lee cocTosiHMeE XopoLuuni

ID 11098
CBoicTBa

CHapskéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

7.200kg
33.800kg
41.000kg
1.386cm

255cm

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL
+31 (0) 183 67 28 00

SR SIS S

info@dejongtrucks.nl
www.dejongtrucks.nl




Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

TexHN4YecKne XxapakTepucTukun

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

e Air suspension
L]

e Boorden



	Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW
	Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

