

Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

Общие характеристики

Бренд	Krone
Подкатегория	сдвижная занавеска
licencePlate	OP-35-FX
Год постройки	2016
firstRegistrationDate	01-04-2016
Цвет	Серебристый
Состояние	Использовано
Общее состояние	Хороший
ID	11098



Свойства

Снаряжённая масса	7.200kg
payloadWeight	33.800kg
GVW	41.000kg
length	1.386cm
width	255cm

Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

Технические характеристики

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

- Air suspension
-
-
- Boorden